BK indoor jun en beloften 2015. 7/03/2015 Gent

Ch.Belgique Juniors & Espoirs

+Bel Time :11:21

1409
2435
2786
3044
2570
2226
1312
1823
2549

STAS VINCENT

COMMEY SOLOMON

VAN HOYE SANDER
SANCTORUM MAXIM
THIBAU ARNO

ANNYS NICOLAS

RENARD PIERRICK
PAUSENBERGER YVES

VAN DE STEEN MATTHIAS

polsstok Jun Bel V +Bel Time :11:46

ver Bel M
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
kogel Jun
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

60mh Jun V R

Heat:1

O~NO UL WNBRE

1657
9999
2012
1247
329
515
665
113
1071

M Time

404
785
454
261
137
400
610
750
682
96

105
500
439
382
165
616
414
91

Time

DE ROECK NELLE
BUEKENS LAURA**
LAING BRITTANY

DE LAET EVA

VAN HANSEWYCK NELL
HESSEL DANIELLE
VAN LOO NETTE
JOANNES MARIE
QUIRIN MARGAUX

:10:50

DEFRERE ILYA

QUINTELIER MATTHIAS
VLASSAK MAX

QUOIDBACH ELIAS

STAS NATHAN

FEREMANS DRIES

BOSMAN DAAN

DE BACKER BRANDON

VAN CAELENBERGHE KRISTOF
SCHAUWERS FRANCOIS

:10:16

VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE
VIDTS NOOR

LAMMENS SHARI

MICHIELS LENA

JOBLIN ODILE

THIRY ELLEN

VANDERMEULEN YELENA
PARDOMS CHARLOTTE
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97
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96
96
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97
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CABW
VAC
LYRA
FLAC
AVLO
AVKA
SER
KAAG
VS

VOLH
LUX
AVT
VMOL
VAC
HAC
AVLO
CSDY
RESC

DCLA
AVKA
SACN
DACM
RIWA
DCLA
VOLH
AVLO
VS
SPA

DS
VAC
RCG
WIBO
CSDY
DAC
ASVO
CABW
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.18
.05
.97
.95
.58
.42
.40
.26
.13

.60
.50
.50
.45
.30
.00
.90
.90

79
62
31
73
13
29
70
.00
45

.59
.93
.98
.47
.64
77
10.

00
.68
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BK-CB 2
BK-CB 3

BK-CB
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60mh Jun V R Time :10:16

Heat:2

337
71
637
310
562
624
72
356

O~NO O WNBE

BEAUCARNE CHLOE
BRAHY ZOE

CEYSSENS LINDE
HOOYBERGS KAAT
DEWIJNGAERT PAULIEN
ACHTEN HELENA
STAVART MARIE
BUELENS CHARLOTTE

60mh Bel V R Time :10:16

Heat:1

1254
1274
1703
817
1479
1509
1588

abwN R

HOOYBERGHS ELIEN

DE PAUW YOIKA

DE VLIEGER CHARLOTTE
BEKISZ SOPHIE

DEROOSE ELS

LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN

VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE

60mh Bel V R Time :10:16

Heat:2

1710
987
2115
1065
838
1674

O wNERE

VAN DIEST DORIEN
LAURANT CHLOE
VANDORPE AXELLE
SOTIAU ANAIS
CRESPEIGNE MAUREEN
DEBERSAQUES SARAH

60mh Jun M R Time :10:23

Heat:1

175
687
242
50
425
37
95
711

oO~NO OIS WN R

CATY DYLAN

ROELANTS SEBASTIAAN**
DURANT MATHIEU
STURBOIS MARTIN

DE VOOGHT JASPER
BODART ROBIN

KUCKART ERIC

VAN ISEGHEM TIM

60mh Jun M R Time :10:23

Heat:2

236
437
681
448
808
447
802
20

O~NO UL WNPRE

RUFFACQ TIMMY

VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO
VERBRAEKEL NIELS
COPPIETERS KASPER
JANSSEN ROBBE

JACOBS SVEN

GOOSSENS ROBIN

DUFRASNE STEPHANE

60m Jun V R Time :10:51

Heat:1

82
453
425
386
454
724
516

~N~No oh~hWNRE

VAN DER VEKEN CINDY
SCHETS KJENTA

NIJS BO

KISOKA PEGUY
TAILLIEU AYMARA
SMETS IBICH
WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE
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97
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97
97
97
97
97

97
97
97
97
97
97
96

DEIN
CSDY
AVT

VMOL
ROBA
RCG

CSDY
ABES

VMOL
STAX
KAAG
HF

ACBR
ROBA
KAAG

OEH
SPA
AVLO
HERV
CRAC
STAX

RESC
OEH
CRAC
CABW
DEIN
BBS
UAC
KKS

DS
oB
VS
EA
ATAC
EA
AVLO
CABW

RESC
OEH

ATLA
ZWAT
DCLA
AVZK
RAM

.59
.82
.01
.22
.56
.72
.78
.98
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9.78
10.11
10.34
DIS
DIS

8.64
8.90
9.55
10.07
10.33
10.57

.00
.38
.50
.56
.60
.61
.71
.10
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.21
.56
.57
.69
.75
.81
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60m Jun V R Time :10:5
Heat:2

1 136

2 327

3 489

4 207

5 342

6 175

7 344

8 645

V R Time :10:5

493
509
581
319
26
112
623
649
Time :11:09

~N~No o~ WNRE

60m Bel
Heat:1

<
)

1 1030
2 1238
3 1410
4 2115
5 1520
6 1823
7 1295
60m Bel V R Time :11:09
Heat:2

1 925
2 932
3 2011
4 1909
5 1075
6 1655
60m Bel V R Time :11:09
Heat:3

1762
1853
1046
1787
1814
1855

OO wWNERE

hoog Jun Bel V +Bel Time
Heat:1

1 68
2 1510
3 135
4 637
5 1889
6 1254
7 942
8 221
9 817
10 1994
11 311
12 1513
12 19

539

1

LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE 97

COPPENOLLE EMMA
SOETENS LOUISE
HANSE FANY
BEYLEMANS LAURA
BRIOLO JULIETTE
HUYS MARIANNE
VANDECAUTER JOYCE
1

GYENES NORA

PAEPE ZENAID
VERDONCK MICHeELE
DUYCK CHARLOTTE
VANOOTEGHEM PISTIL
STURBOIS NOEMIE

VAN CAMPENHOUT HANNE

VERSTRAETEN ANNE

BOLINGO MBONGO CYNTHIA

STAPPERS FLORE
JANSSENS MARIJNE
VANDORPE AXELLE
GROENEN MARTINE
VERVAET PAULIEN
CEULEMANS MARLIES

DIWANI ALISON
BRAHY MEGANE
SEGERS LIENE
HUYSMANS JANE
DELCROIX EMY
DE LANGE LAURA

GRILLET JUSTIEN
VANHAEN SHANA
JEANNE CHARLOTTE
BOGAERT ANNELIES
DUPONT LOUISE
APERS JUSTINE

:13:21

ORCEL CLAIRE
LENCHANT SIETSKE
LEONARD SARAH
CEYSSENS LINDE
VERSTREKEN HELEEN
HOOYBERGHS ELIEN
LEPOUTERE MARGOT
LORIS SARAH
BEKISZ SOPHIE
MAES MARGIT
MEYVAERT CARLIEN
VISSERS EMMA
THEYS CHLOE
MAUDENS HANNE

96
97
96
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96
97
97

97
96
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97
97
97
96

93
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93
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94
94
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93
95
93
93
95
94

94
93
95
95
94
93

97
93
97
96
95
95
94
96
95
94
97
94
96
97

USBW
DEIN
HCO

RFCL
ACME
CABW
ACME
RCT

VOLH
ACME
AZW
DEIN
JSMC
CABW
RCT
AVT

CABW
FLAC
SGOL
AVLO
ATLA
VOLH
WIBO

RCB
SMAC
ARAC
LYRA
DS
ASVO

VS
ACME
CABW
KAAG
AZW
KAAG

CSF
ROBA
FCHA
AVT
DCLA
VMOL
USTA
CSF
HF
BVAC
DCLA
ACHL
FLEU
VS
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.97
.99
.10
.20
.24
.37

.49
.04
.05
.14
.31
.37
.72

.60
.98
.06
.33
.41
.72

.67
.73
7
.04
.15
.67

.75
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.67
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ver Jun V +Bel Time :13:23

Heat:1
1 500 VIDTS NOOR 96 VAC 5.71 BK-CB 1
2 138 GUISSE SALIYYA 96 RESC 5.63 BK-CB 2
3 341 BAUWENS LORE 97 ACME 5.25 BK-CB 3
4 386 KISOKA PEGUY 97 ZWAT 5.22
5 614 ANNENDYCK HANNE 97 DAC 5.17
6 382 MICHIELS LENA 97 WIBO 5.01
7 414 VANDERMEULEN YELENA 96 ASVO 4.96
8 516 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE 96 RAM 4.77
9 91 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE 97 CABW 4.69
10 355 CLAUS ELLEN 97 AVMO 4.64
60m Jun M R Time :11:34
Heat:1
1 99 BRUNIN CLEMENT 96 USBW 7.03
2 495 PEETERMANS PIETERJAN 96 DUFF 7.19
3 175 CATY DYLAN 97 RESC 7.21
4 816 VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER 96 ASVO 7.21
5 186 SNYDERS ANTOINE 97 WACO 7.28
6 728 ROEFS STEYN 97 ATAC 7.33
7 650 VANHEMEL PIETER 96 ACW 7.37
8 553 BOONE LUCAS 97 HAC 7.49
60m Jun M R Time :11:34
Heat:2
1 410 CAPIAU TOBIAS 97 DEIN 7.08
2 183 TSHITWENU FLORIAN 97 RESC 7.18
3 485 GOOSSENS GILLES 97 HAMM 7.26
4 10 ROCOUR FRANCOIS 96 RFCL 7.31
5 204 FISET ALEXANDRE 97 CSDhY 7.37
6 231 KALANDULA FABIANO 96 RESC 7.40
7 482 JANSSENS KAMIEL 96 SGOL 7.41
8 185 SNYDERS CAMILLE 97 WACO 7.41
60m Jun M R Time :11:34
Heat:3
1 297 VAN HAMME ARNO 97 RESC 7.02
2 168 TJOEN QUENTIN 96 FCHA 7.11
3 466 MEES JEF 96 ACHL 7.23
4 596 MUERMANS MAXIM 96 ATLA 7.27
5 775 STRUYS WOUT 96 DCLA 7.33
6 813 CLAUS NICOLAS 97 AVLO 7.36
7 107 SZERMAN MELVIN 97 RESC 7.37
8 390 RENSON MASSIMO 96 FLAC 7.47
kogel Jun V Time :12:12
Heat:1
1 604 BROSENS STEFANIE 97 ATAC 11.42 BK-CB 1
2 21 ROUSSEAUX LAURA 97 CABW 10.81 BK-CB 2
3 649 VERSTRAETEN ANNE 96 AVT 10.78 BK-CB 3
4 72 STAVART MARIE 97 CSDhY 10.67
5 48 BALTUS CAMILLE 97 HERV 10.62
6 67 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE 97 RCAS 10.55
7 629 GROBBEL CATO 96 DCLA 10.54
8 699 DEKETELAERE JANA 97 MACW 10.07
9 406 VAN DEN BOSSCHE ZOE 97 HAKI 10.03
10 716 DILLEN HIMSHA 97 WIBO 9.29



60m Bel M R Time :11:46

Heat:1
1 1443 DURANT THOMAS 94 CRAC 6.97
2 2750 DE PAUW BRENT 93 ACHL 7.19
3 2181 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN 95 ASVO 7.22
4 2309 TIMMERMAN YORAM 95 RCG 7.31
5 2726 HERREGODTS PREBEN 95 VITA 7.32
6 2504 GERBOSCH PRECIOUS 95 KAAG 7.33
7 2872 BOSCHMANS JURIAN 94 LAT 7.45
60m Bel M R Time :11:46
Heat:2
1 2348 VRANKEN ANDREAS 93 ROBA 6.95
2 2235 HENRY LAURENT 95 ATLA 7.21
3 2801 ACHTEN LEANDER 95 RCG 7.24
4 1209 LE MEN BENOIT 93 OCAN 7.33
5 1430 KOHL GEOFFREY 95 USBW 7.43
6 3149 RENIERS WOUT 93 RCT 7.53
7 2247 DULLAERT SANDER 94 HAMM 7.54
8 2226 ANNYS NICOLAS 94 AVKA 7.59
60m Bel M R Time :11:46
Heat:3
1 2914 HOFMANS VICTOR 94 OLSE 7.05
2 1373 KEITA FRANCK 93 CSF 7.09
3 1380 DUQUESNE PIERRE 93 MOHA 7.11
4 2570 THIBAU ARNO 95 AVLO 7.39
5 1526 SHUTSHA KASONGO EMMANUEL 95 RESC 7.41
6 3017 VAN MELE PIETER 94 VAC 7.50
7 2954 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF 95 OLSE 7.60
8 2857 VEREECKEN DIMITRI 94 ACW 7.61
pols Jun Bel M +Bel Time :16:00
Heat:1
1 2109 BROEDERS BEN 95 DCLA 5.00 BK-CB 1
2 867 AUSLOOS FREDERIK 96 DCLA 4.60 BK-CB J
3 1409 STAS VINCENT 95 CABW 4.45 BK-CB 2
4 546 LEYS MATHIAS 96 VOLH 4.40 BK-CB J
5 2495 DESCAMPS ANTON 95 KAAG 4.40 BK-CB 3
6 2550 TIMMERMANS SIEMEN 93 VS 4.40
7 409 INGELAERE BRIAN 97 DEIN 4.30 BK-CB J
8 157 NOLF MAXIME 97 RIWA 4.20
9 37 BODART ROBIN 97 BBS 4.20
10 199 PLANCHON QUENTIN 96 MOHA 4.20
11 85 DE CAMPS JULES 97 CSDhY 4.00
12 846 CHARLE BRAM 97 KAAG 3.90
13 639 VLAMINCKX SANDER 97 LYRA 3.80
14 1562 IRAGUHA BAPTISTE 95 MOHA 3.60
15 1551 SUDI TRESOR 94 MOHA 3.20
171 ALAERTS MARTIN 96 CABW NM
60mh Jun V F Time :13:21
Heat:1
1 337 BEAUCARNE CHLOE 97 DEIN 8.61 BK-CB 1
2 71 BRAHY ZOE 96 CSDhY 8.71 BK-CB 2
3 500 VIDTS NOOR 96 VAC 8.89 BK-CB 3
4 439 LAMMENS SHARI 96 RCG 8.89
5 637 CEYSSENS LINDE 96 AVT 8.92
6 310 HOOYBERGS KAAT 97 VMOL 9.17
7 382 MICHIELS LENA 97 WIBO 9.66
105 VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE 96 DS DIS
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60mh Bel V RF Time :13:

Heat:1

O~NO O WNBE

1710
987

1274
1254
2115
1703
1065
817

60mh Jun M F Time :13:2

Heat:1

O~NO UL WNRE

175
236
437
687
242
681
50

448

60mh Bel M F Time :13:3

Heat:1

ab~rownN PR

1443
1872
2783
2545
2157

60m Jun V F Time :13:39

Heat:1

~N~NOoO O b WNRE

136
82

493
453
509
581
327
425

60m Bel V F Time :13:47

Heat:1

60m Jun
Heat:1

= O~NO UL WNPRE

O~NO O WNE

1030
925

1762
1853
1046
932

1238
1787

F Time :13:51

99

410
168
297
183
495
816
175

22

VAN DIEST DORIEN
LAURANT CHLOE

DE PAUW YOIKA
HOOYBERGHS ELIEN
VANDORPE AXELLE

DE VLIEGER CHARLOTTE
SOTIAU ANAIS

BEKISZ SOPHIE

6

CATY DYLAN

RUFFACQ TIMMY

VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO
ROELANTS SEBASTIAAN**
DURANT MATHIEU
VERBRAEKEL NIELS
STURBOIS MARTIN
COPPIETERS KASPER

1

DURANT THOMAS
HOOYBERGHS JENS
SEUTIN BERNARD
SEGERS SENNE
CEULEMANS YANNICK

LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE
VAN DER VEKEN CINDY
GYENES NORA

SCHETS KJENTA

PAEPE ZENAiD

VERDONCK MICHeLE
COPPENOLLE EMMA

NIJS BO

BOLINGO MBONGO CYNTHIA
DIWANI ALISON

GRILLET JUSTIEN
VANHAEN SHANA

JEANNE CHARLOTTE

BRAHY MEGANE

STAPPERS FLORE

BOGAERT ANNELIES

BRUNIN CLEMENT

CAPIAU TOBIAS

TJOEN QUENTIN

VAN HAMME ARNO
TSHITWENU FLORIAN
PEETERMANS PIETERJAN
VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER
CATY DYLAN

93
95
95
95
95
93
95
95

97
96
97
97
96
96
96
97

94
93
95
95
94

97
97
97
97
96
97
96
97

93
93
94
93
95
95
95
95

96
97
96
97
97
96
96
97

OEH
SPA
STAX
VMOL
AVLO
KAAG
HERV
HF

RESC
DS
0B
OEH
CRAC
VS
CABW
EA

CRAC
VMOL
LYRA
LYRA
ACBR

USBW
RESC
VOLH
OEH

ACME
AZW

DEIN
ATLA

CABW
RCB
VS
ACME
CABW
SMAC
FLAC
KAAG

USBW
DEIN
FCHA
RESC
RESC
DUFF
ASVO
RESC

.62 BK-CB
.99 BK-CB
.07 BK-CB
.14

.24

7

10.15
10.28
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.97 BK-CB
.32 BK-CB
.38
.44
.50
.54
.59
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60m Bel M F Time

Heat:1

~N~No o~ WNRE

kogel Bel M Time

Heat:1

POoO~NOOPA~WNE

(o}

1443
2348
2914
1373
2235
2750
2181
1380

2737
2911
2780
2430
2037
2560
1872
2783
1053
3088

:13:55

:14:50

DURANT THOMAS
VRANKEN ANDREAS
HOFMANS VICTOR
KEITA FRANCK

HENRY LAURENT

DE PAUW BRENT

DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN
DUQUESNE PIERRE

SPILLIAERT STIJN
VAN WAES BRECHT
GEUSKENS WILLEM
VAN STEEN JOANNES
DE WITTE DENNIS
NYS GERALD
HOOYBERGHS JENS
SEUTIN BERNARD
WILLOCQ FLORIENT
LUYTS STIJN

hinkstap Jun M +Bel Time :15:21

Heat:1

~N~No o~ WNRE

400m Jun V RF
Heat:1

A OWN R

400m Jun V RF
Heat:2

abhwN R

400m Jun V RF
Heat:3

arwNPRE

400m Bel V RF
Heat:1

A WDNBRE

606
758
173
464
19

307
83

Time

314
380
209
517

Time

412
315
599
583
472

Time

562
526
341
64

318

Time

1930
1356
1346
816

114

114:

114

114

BOONEN JANNES

DE BAETS ANTON
HOORENS CHRISTOPHER
VAN REUSEL JENS
BROUWERS AMAURY
HAUBURSIN KEVIN
LEDUC FRANCOIS

113

VANNESTE LOTTE
PHILIPS LOTTE
HAYEZ LOUISE

DE VOS SOETKIN

13

WILMOT KYRA
DELODDERE KELLY
MAUEL ANNA LENA*
MICHIELS HEGE
PLANCKE ELISE

13

DEWIJNGAERT PAULIEN
VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY
BAUWENS LORE

FAMENNE COLINE

DE MAREZ MANON

32

VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE
VAN POEL ESTHER
BEDDELEEM ILKE

FILEE EMELINE

94
93
94
93
95
93
95
93

93
95
95
95
93
94
93
95
95
95

96
96
97
97
97
97
97

97
97
96
96

97
97
96
96
96

97
96
97
97
97

94
95
94
93

CRAC
ROBA
OLSE
CSF

ATLA
ACHL
ASVO
MOHA

HAMM
AVLO
LYRA
VOLH
STAX
VS
VMOL
LYRA
UAC
AVKA

ABES
RIEM
RESC
ACHL
CABW
CSF

SER

KKS
SPBO
WS
ASVO

EA
KKS
DAC
MACW
AVR

ROBA
ACME
ACME
CABW
AVR

DAC
LEBB
DEIN
UAC
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-
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14

13.
13.
13.
13.
12.
12.
12.
11.
11.

13.
13.
13.
12.

12

12.
11.

62.
62.
63.
64.

61.
61.
62.
62.
62.

58.
59.
59.
60.
60.

61.
62.
66.
69.

.91
99
19
17
15
90
69
07
29
27

96
28
25
67
.48
04
96

30
63
35
44

34
79
24
26
56

75
25
82
04
44

54
95
37
54

.89 BK-CB 1
.91 BK-CB 2
.00 BK-CB 3
.13
.13
17
.18

BK-CB 1
BK-CB 2
BK-CB 3

BK-CB 1
BK-CB 2
BK-CB 3

BK-CB 1
BK-CB 2
BK-CB 3



400m Bel V RF Time :14:32

Heat:2
805 LEJEUNE PAULINE 95 OCAN DIS
2 2026 DE PRYCK ANNELIES 95 RCG 60.26
3 983 BEUGNIES HELENE 94 MOHA 60.57
4 1466 EYSACKERS ELIEN 94 OLSE 60.78

400m Bel V RF Time :14:32

Heat:3
1 1234 HUGAERTS INE 95 DUFF 55.78 BK-CB 1
2 1836 VAN PUYVELDE MARGO 95 ASVO 56.00 BK-CB 2
3 810 MAHEUX NATHALIE 95 ACLO 57.68 BK-CB 3
4 985 DUQUESNE JEANNE 94 MOHA 59.89
5 2027 DE PRYCK MARLIES 95 RCG 60.12

400m Jun M RF Time :15:01

Heat:1
1 830 MONSEREZ DYLAN 97 KKS 52.60
2 458 MATON MATHIJS 97 AVMO 52.79
3 89 AUTPHENNE CHARLES 97 CSDhY 52.93
4 608 SJUVARIN IVAN 96 VITA 53.17
5 694 PERDIEUS SIEBE 97 DCLA 53.45

400m Jun M RF Time :15:01

Heat:2
1 284 MABILLE FLORENT 96 CRAC 51.03
2 516 LUBON CAMILLE 96 ADD 51.68
3 1 BODART ANTOINE 96 SMAC 51.73
4 503 VANHOOF ROBBE 97 FLAC 53.66
5 306 DELECLUSE DESMEDT BENJAMI 97 MOHA 54.39

400m Jun M RF Time :15:01

Heat:3
1 859 DORAENE ELROY 96 ATLA 50.31 BK-CB 3
2 310 NIJS GASTON 96 RESC 50.37
3 595 LOYENS DENNIS 97 ATLA 51.54
4 724 VERSCHAEREN PIETER-JAN 97 LYRA 52.60
5 693 DEPUYDT SEPPE 96 DCLA 54.04

400m Jun M RF Time :15:01

Heat:4
1 387 DOOM ALEXANDER 97 AVR 49.08 BK-CB 1
2 854 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN 96 AVKA 49.88 BK-CB 2
3 626 VERHASSELT YANNICK 96 HAMM 50.55
4 448 COPPIETERS KASPER 97 EA 51.38
5 558 RAES MAARTEN 96 HCO 51.78

hoog Jun Bel M +Bel Time :16:41

Heat:1
1 2371 GHUYS BRAM 93 OEH 2.12 BK-CB 1
2 2673 VERDONCK EMILE 95 AZW 2.04 BK-CB 2
3 231 KALANDULA FABIANO 96 RESC 1.97 BK-CB J
4 2488 JACOBS BRETT 94 ADD 1.97 BK-CB 3
5 628 BELLEMANS TOM 97 ROBA 1.97 BK-CB J
6 2513 ANNAERT WOUTER 94 AVT 1.94
7 207 PAKUSZEWSKI ROBIN 96 CABW 1.91 BK-CB J
8 2928 VERDONCK DRIES 95 KAAG 1.91
9 2797 VERLINDEN JASPER 95 AVZK 1.85
10 447 JACOBS SVEN 97 EA 1.85
11 674 D'HONDT JONATHAN 96 VS 1.85
12 742 CASTREL YENTEL 97 LYRA 1.80

[N

N



400m Bel M RF Time :15:10

Heat:1
1 2571 THIBAU IVO 93 AVLO 52.84
2 2585 LERMYTE MAXIME 95 DCLA 52.91
3 1460 CHIROUX ADRIEN 95 USBW 53.38
4 1024 POLOCZEK LOIC 95 ACLO 53.86

400m Bel M RF Time :15:10

Heat:2
1996 VAN NUFFEL DANNY 95 LEBB DIS
2 1160 ANTHIERENS JEFF 94 WS 53.24
3 2698 MOTMANS GLENN 94 AVT 53.59
4 1041 MEGRET ALEXANDRE 93 DS 53.85
400m Bel M RF Time :15:10
Heat:3
1 3043 SANCTORUM MATHIAS 93 FLAC 48.48 BK-CB 1
2 1358 BADJI ASAMTI 95 RESC 49.05 BK-CB 2
3 2412 DE LANGE SIMON 95 ASVO 49.50 BK-CB 3
4 1121 SCREVE ALEXANDRE 95 MOHA 50.66
5 2768 PLUYM DRIES 95 DAC 51.53

800m Jun V RF Time :15:25

Heat:1
1 447 EYKENS RENEE 96 KAPE 2:07.34 BK-CB 1
2 396 SCHELDEMAN LOTTE 97 ADD 2:14.27 BK-CB 2
3 352 BEDDELEEM ELLEN 96 DEIN 2:20.47 BK-CB 3
4 678 SMET ASTRID 96 VOLH 2:25.74
5 580 DE KEULENAER TINA 96 ATAC 2:31.03
6 206 CARON CHLOE* 97 CSF 2:32.87
hinkstap Jun V +Bel Time :17:19
Heat:1
1 138 GUISSE SALIYYA 96 RESC 11.47 BK-CB 1
2 614 ANNENDYCK HANNE 97 DAC 11.13 BK-CB 2
3 148 VERBAEYS CINDY* 97 CSF 10.81 BK-CB 3
4 476 VAN DONINCK ELINE 97 ACBR 10.60
5 200 TEIRLINCKX ESTELLE 97 CSF 10.37
6 330 DE CLERCQ BOWEN 97 LAT 9.92
7 380 PHILIPS LOTTE 97 SPBO 9.72
kogel Bel V Time :16:13
Heat:1
1 1274 DE PAUW YOIKA 95 STAX 13.63 BK-CB 1
2 2087 PEETEN LIEZE 93 SACN 13.02 BK-CB 2
3 1677 LYSSENS KATELIJNE 95 ROBA 12.36 BK-CB 3
4 846 JOSSE LAETITIA 95 CABW 12.24
5 1630 MARYNISSEN ELIES 94 AVKA 10.20
6 1917 UMANS KIRSTEN 93 HAKI 10.08
7 1908 FRANCKEN MARGAUX 95 LYRA 9.89
8 972 GUISSE SHAENA 94 RESC 9.13
800m Bel V RF Time :15:41
Heat:1
1 1516 PARDAENS HANNE 94 ACP 2:26.76 BK-CB 1
2 1544 DE MEYER JOLIEN 93 RCG 2:27.68 BK-CB 2
3 1629 GROFFEN VICKY 94 AVKA 2:29.14 BK-CB 3
4 1609 HUYGHE LAURA 94 AVR 2:31.00
5 1384 MUSSEEUW JOLIEN 94 AVR 2:34.98
6 1769 ASTAES MARIE 93 OB 2:37.11



800m Jun M RF Time
Heat:1

322
507
88

531
67

82

685
36

758

OCoO~NOOITA~WNBE

800m Bel M RF Time
Heat:1

PR OO~NOORA~,WNERE

N ©]

200m Jun V RF Time
Heat:1

128
454
724
77

645

abhwbNBRE

200m Jun V RF
Heat:2

Time

1 342

680

3 509

4 26

5 367

200m Jun V RF Time
Heat:3

553

581

319

327

425

ar~rownNBE

200m Jun V RF Time
Heat: 4

82
136
453
489

604

abwbNBRE

2246
1489
2575
1097
1912
1279
1398
2091
2641
1438
1335

:15:

:15:

:16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

49

EL KADAOUI MASSINE
SISK TOMAS

DELVOIE MAXIME

DE BRUYN MARIUS
PIERARD RALPH
PAULY ROLAND

DE LATHOUWER LAURENS

PONLOT BENOIT
DE BAETS ANTON

55

BENSCHOP VIKTOR
DOULEY ANTOINE
VANHOUCKE YNGWIE
DECOEUR ARNAUD
OOSTERLINCK LARS
PAULY MICKAEL
HINNEKENS SIMON
DENIS SIMON
SMOLDERS JO
TAJAOUART HAMZA
SEGERS MATHIEU

18

NIHANT LUDIVINE
TAILLIEU AYMARA
SMETS IBICH
DELOOF JUSTINE
VANDECAUTER JOYCE

18

BEYLEMANS LAURA
KASSIMA TABITHA
PAEPE ZENAID
VANOOTEGHEM PISTIL
JACOPS BIEKE

18

VALCK MAURY
VERDONCK MICHeéLE
DUYCK CHARLOTTE
COPPENOLLE EMMA
NIJS BO

18

VAN DER VEKEN CINDY

LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE

SCHETS KJENTA
SOETENS LOUISE
BROSENS STEFANIE

96
97
97
96
97
96
97
97
96

95
95
93
95
94
94
95
95
94
95
94

96
97
97
97
97

97
96
96
97
97

97
97
97
96
97

97
97
97
97
97

DACM
DCLA
CSDY
EA

CRAC
HERV
VS

OCAN
RIEM

KAAG
WS

FLAC
HERV
FLAC
HERV
USBW
DUFF
GENK
RESC
RESC

HERV
DCLA
AVZK
USBW
RCT

ACME
OLSE
ACME
JSMC
ACHL

AVLO
AZW

DEIN
DEIN
ATLA

RESC
USBW
OEH
HCO
ATAC

NNNNMNNNNRE R

NNNNMNNMNNNNNERBRE

27.
27.

27

27.
28.

26
DI
26

27.
27.

26.
26.
26.
26.
27.

24,
25.
25.
26.
27.

:57.
:58.
100.
101,
102,
104.
104.
104.
:06.

:59.
:59.
100.
:03.
103.
:03.
:04.
105.
:05.
:09.
:10.

31
50
.75
80
01

.28
S

.75
09
30

15
30
36
45
21

80
13
81
36
06

01 BK-CB 1
29 BK-CB 2
40 BK-CB 3
58
33
55
87
92
79

27 BK-CB 1
79 BK-CB 2
73 BK-CB 3
30
70
91
30
14
36
33
19

BK-CB 1
BK-CB 2
BK-CB 3



200m Bel V
Heat:1

abwnN R

200m Bel V
Heat:2

as~rwnNPRE

200m Bel V
Heat:3

abhwnN R

200m Jun M
Heat:1

arwNPRE

200m Jun M
Heat:2

as~rwnNPRE

200m Jun M
Heat:3

abhwN R

200m Jun M
Heat:4

A WNRE

200 m Bel
Heat:1

ab~rowNBRE

M

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

Time

2011
1075
1855
1655
1295
1917

Time

1539
1238
1814
1410
1260

Time

1762
1710
932

1806
1787

Time

588
681
435
107
390

Time

485
596
816
409
650

Time

168
606
466
183
185

Time

99

437
186
686

Time

2105
1430
1209
3149
1986

:16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

:16:

26

SEGERS LIENE
DELCROIX EMY
APERS JUSTINE

DE LANGE LAURA
CEULEMANS MARLIES
UMANS KIRSTEN

26

LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
STAPPERS FLORE
DUPONT LOUISE
JANSSENS MARIJNE
RUTSAERT REGINE

26

GRILLET JUSTIEN
VAN DIEST DORIEN
BRAHY MEGANE
SWIERS HANNE
BOGAERT ANNELIES

43

DE KINDER JAN
VERBRAEKEL NIELS
VAN HAUTER MAARTEN
SZERMAN MELVIN
RENSON MASSIMO

43

GOOSSENS GILLES
MUERMANS MAXIM

VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER

INGELAERE BRIAN
VANHEMEL PIETER

43

TJOEN QUENTIN
BOONEN JANNES
MEES JEF
TSHITWENU FLORIAN
SNYDERS CAMILLE
43

BRUNIN CLEMENT

VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO

SNYDERS ANTOINE
EERDEKENS SAM

:16:59

INVERNIZZI NIKOLA
KOHL GEOFFREY

LE MEN BENOIT
RENIERS WOUT
PIETERS SVEN

93
95
93
94
93
93

93
95
94
93
95

94
93
95
95
95

97
96
97
97
96

97
96
96
97
96

96
96
96
97
97

96
97
97
96

93
95
93
93
95

ARAC
DS

KAAG
ASVO
WIBO
HAKI

KAAG
FLAC
AZW

SGOL
DCLA

VS
OEH
SMAC
AZW
KAAG

LIER
VS
0B
RESC
FLAC

HAMM
ATLA
ASVO
DEIN
ACW

FCHA
ABES
ACHL
RESC
WACO

USBW
0B

WACO
LOOI

KKS
USBW
OCAN
RCT
LEBB

27.10
27.84
28.17
28.90
29.84
DNS

25.67
26.10
26.53
27.04
27.41

24.38
25.11
25.68
25.89
26.48

22.84
23.24
23.40
23.52
23.83

22.51
22.86
22.94
23.12
23.35

22.27
22.35
22.39
22.44
22.99

22.13
22.63
22.69
23.68

22.91
22.98
23.51
24.14
24.96

BK-CB 3

BK-CB 1
BK-CB 2

BK-CB 2
BK-CB 3

BK-CB 1



200 m Bel M RF Time

Heat:2

arwNPRE

200 m Bel
Heat:3

as~rwnNPRE

1500m Jun
Heat:1

OCoO~NOOOPA~WNE

M

Bel V

RF

1500m Jun M RF

Heat:1

~N~No o~ WNRE

1500m Bel
Heat:1

O~NO UL WNRE

M

RF

:16:59

1380 DUQUESNE PIERRE
2235 HENRY LAURENT

2801 ACHTEN LEANDER

2726 HERREGODTS PREBEN
3017 VAN MELE PIETER
Time :16:59

2837 CALLUY DYLAN

2914 HOFMANS VICTOR

1373 KEITA FRANCK

2750 DE PAUW BRENT

2181 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN
RF +Bel Time :17:18

1665 WYNS JENNA

41 DRAUX CELINE

115 BOSSUT MATHILDE

12 VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE
1440 BALCAEN SARINA

16 TSHIASUMA JESSIE
2023 MEERT SORAYA

821 PONLOT FLORINE

432 VANCOPPENOLLE ANNELEEN
388 VANDEPOELE JANA

5 THIRY OPHELIE

6 CHARLIER ELINE

954 CHAUSSIER OCEANE
2074 DELAFONTAINE PHEBE
496 SMET CHARLOTTE

Time :17:25

319 LONNEUX OUSSAMA

94 CAMPBELL EWAN*

668 SAKE NICOLAI

23 MAROYE NICOLAS

55 DEFLANDRE CLEMENT
28 COLQUHOUN TIMOTE
471 DEKEYSER THOMAS
Time :17:33

2263 VAN DER BURGT THIJS
2035 VAN BRUAENE SIMON
1063 RUSCART BENOIT

2115 DEJONCKHEERE DIMITRI
2128 DE VREESE FLORIAN
2691 VERMEULEN JELLE
1426 POUMAY PIERRE

2199 CROMMEN DYLAN

93
95
95
95
94

94
94
93
93
95

93
97
97
96
93
96
93
95
97
96
97
97
95
94
97

97
97
96
96
97
97
97

94
95
95
94
93
94
94
94

MOHA
ATLA
RCG
VITA
VAC

OLSE
OLSE
CSF

ACHL
ASVO

VAC
CABW
ATH
ACLO
RIEM
RESC
LEBB
OCAN
HCO
AVR
ULA
HERV
CABW
HAC
VOLH

RFCL
WS
LYRA
CABW
HERV
DS
AVR

RCG
AVR
USTA
AVR
KAAG
AVKA
SER
ACME

22,
22.
22.
23.
23.

22.
22.

22

22,
23.

oo, bhbbdbbdpbhDbd

A, D

AR DID

71
80
90
33
86

06
18
.50
86
83

:35.
149,
:50.
:53.
:53.
:56.
:58.
:59.
:03.
:07.
(17,
125,
128.
134.
140.

:05.
:06.
107.
:10.
112,
:14.
:19.

:08.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:15.
121,
:25.
126.

BK-CB 1
BK-CB 2
BK-CB 3

14
15
53
38
75
86
39
77
78
24
10
01
19
13
89

97
12
31
09
46
69
98

43
42
72
79
80
26
63
63

BK-CB
BK-CB
BK-CB
BK-CB
BK-CB

BK-CB

BK-CB
BK-CB
BK-CB

BK-CB
BK-CB
BK-CB

J1i
J2
J3

N

wN B



ver Jun M Time

Heat:1

ver Bel V Time

Heat:1

hinkstap Bel M

Heat:1

hinkstap Bel V

Heat:1

P OoO~NOOA~WNERE

o

B OO~NOOULAWNERE

o

1
2
3

oOUuhhwWNERE

:11:22

410 CAPIAU TOBIAS 97
171 ALAERTS MARTIN 96
50 STURBOIS MARTIN 96
19 BROUWERS AMAURY 97
173 HOORENS CHRISTOPHER 97
655 HOOBERGS JESSE 96
711 VAN ISEGHEM TIM 97
206 DE PAEPE ARNAUD 97
83 LEDUC FRANCOIS 97
713 BIJNENS NIELS 97
:13:24

1509 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN 94
905 FLEURY ALICE 95
987 LAURANT CHLOE 95
1260 RUTSAERT REGINE 95
1539 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE 93
1658 HEIJNDRICKX INES 93
1747 TESSENS HELENA 95
1343 TIMPERMAN CHARLOTTE 94
1258 DELECLUSE ELLEN 93
1065 SOTIAU ANAIS 95
Time :15:21

2435 COMMEY SOLOMON 93
1312 RENARD PIERRICK 95
1574 KINGUNZA DESIRE 94
Time :16:51

1510 LENCHANT SIETSKE 93
997 DUVIVIER KARINE 95
1247 DE LAET EVA 93
1588 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE 94
1458 VAN HAL SHAUNI 95
1524 JANSSENS KATRIJN 95

DEIN
CABW
CABW
CABW
RESC
LOOI
KKS

CABW
SER

ATLA

ROBA
MOHA
SPA

DCLA
KAAG
VOLH
LYRA
DEIN
DCLA
HERV

VAC
SER
CSF

ROBA
CABW
VMOL
KAAG
ACHL
AVKA

QOO o000 O N

Aot o0

15.
13.
13.

12

11.
10.
10.
10.

9.

.25
.79
.61
.54
.36
.10
.01
.91
.84
.68

.95
77
.57
.52
.29
.19
.13
.07
.81
.26

47
96
23

.95
51
68
44
04
13

BK-CB 1
BK-CB 2
BK-CB 3

BK-CB 1
BK-CB 2
BK-CB 3

BK-CB
BK-CB
BK-CB

BK-CB
BK-CB
BK-CB

wWN B

wN B



